
S.No Name email Roll no.
1 Akash mehraakash068@gmail.com 18014
2 Akshita Jain akshita.19012@sscbs.du.ac.in 19012
3 Ananya Sharma aashi.ananya2000@gmail.com 18016
4 ARYAN kumar keshri keshri.aryan86@gmail.com 19031
5 Astha Aggarwal astha.agg1945@gmail.com 19036
6 Ayush Jaiswal Ayush.18316@sscbs.du.ac.in 18316
7 Bhumika Mittal bhumika.mittal2390@gmail.com 18321
8 Chaitanya Gupta chaitanya.19047@sscbs.du.ac.in 19047
9 Chitrangda Jain chitrangda.jain888@gmail.com 18322

10 Devanshi goel devanshi.goel0606@gmail.com 19052
11 Dhruv Kumar dhruv.18324@sscbs.du.ac.in 18324
12 Gaurav kamboj gaurav.19064@sscbs.du.ac.in 19064
13 Gaurav Rai gaurav.19065@sscbs.du.ac.in 19065
14 Harivansh Gahlot harivanshgahlot@gmail.com 19070
15 Harshit Ratnani harshitratnani2000@gmail.com 19073
16 Hitesh Vij hitesh.19077@sscbs.du.ac.in 19077
17 Lakshay lakshaykaushik99@gmail.com 19108
18 LAKSHAY MEENA lakshay01022001@gmail.com 19110
19 Lavanya Goyal lavanyagoyal1804@gmail.com 19111
20 Manav Singh Chowdhary manav.190116@sscbs.du.ac.in 19116
21 Muskaan Chuttani chuttanimuskaan2001@gmail.com 19129
22 Muskan Vishwakarma muskan.19131@sscbs.du.ac.in 19131
23 Nisheeth nisheeth.18350@sscbs.du.ac.in 18350
24 Payal Verma payalverma7053@gmail.com 19142
25 Purva Bansal purva_bansal16@outlook.com 19153
26 Radhika Kanojia radhikakanojia09@gmail.com 19155
27 Ritik Garg ritik.19169@sscbs.du.ac.in 19169
28 Saksham Singla sakshamsingla127@gmail.com 19376
29 Tejus Gandhi Tejus.19389@sscbs.du.ac.in 19389
30 Ujjwal Gupta ujjwalguptaemail@gmail.com 19391
31 Vanshika Gupta vanshika.18389@sscbs.du.ac.in 18389
32 Vishesh gautam visheshgautam256.vg@gmail.com 18391
33 Yash Lohia yashlohia9@gmail.com 19403


